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Mikołajkowy Miting Pływacki
Knurów, 10-12-2017

Konkurencja 15 Kobiet, 100m dowolny Open
2017-12-10 - 12:50 Wyniki
Punkty: FINA 2010

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt. 50m 100m

Open

1. Grzymała Zuzanna 04 UKS Salmo Żory 1:07.66 428 32.78 34.88
2. Całus Barbara 04 Częstochowski KP "Piorania" 1:08.92 405 32.83 36.09
3. Długosz Zuzanna 06 UMKS "Jedynka Zabrze" 1:10.84 373 33.44 37.40
4. Purchałka Amelia 06 KS Piątka Chorzów 1:14.50 320 35.81 38.69
5. Szmit Natalia 04 Tkkf Szczygłowice 1:14.67 318 36.20 38.47
6. Jainta Sara 07 DOKiS SP "Vega" Dobrodzień 1:15.14 312 36.51 38.63
7. Stafin Aleksandra 05 Klub Pływacki H2O Jastrzębie-Zdrój 1:15.30 310 5.68 1:09.62
8. Szolc Zuzanna 07 LKS Jedność 32 Przyszowice 1:15.86 304 36.85 39.01
9. Sojka Julia 06 UKS Aquatica Pawłowice 1:17.46 285 36.79 40.67

10. Pucek Wiktoria 06 UKS Jedynka Łazy 1:17.87 281 36.26 41.61
11. Walerzak Karolina 06 UMKS "Jedynka Zabrze" 1:18.48 274 36.88 41.60
12. Nahibowicz Patrycja 06 Tkkf Szczygłowice 1:19.76 261 37.25 42.51
13. Powiecka Alicja 05 Tkkf Szczygłowice 1:19.82 260 37.35 42.47
14. Pietrykowska Justyna 05 Tkkf Szczygłowice 1:20.08 258 37.99 42.09
15. Pikulińska Maria 06 UMKS "Jedynka Zabrze" 1:20.15 257 37.64 42.51
16. Szczembara Kinga 06 KS Piątka Chorzów 1:20.52 254 39.09 41.43
17. Badura Oliwia 07 DOKiS SP "Vega" Dobrodzień 1:21.24 247 39.54 41.70
18. Kochowska Wiktoria 06 SiKReT Gliwice 1:21.63 244 38.73 42.90
19. Sopel Zofia 06 Tkkf Szczygłowice 1:25.13 215 39.00 46.13
20. Mosór Małgorzata 08 Ukp Ruda Śląska 1:25.68 211 40.48 45.20
21. Krzyżaniak Zofia 07 UKS Jedynka Łazy 1:27.49 198 42.37 45.12
22. Kochan Estera 07 UKS Aquatica Pawłowice 1:29.74 183 40.07 49.67
23. Wawrosz Nadia 08 UMKS "Jedynka Zabrze" 1:31.71 172 43.82 47.89
24. Marciniak Maja 08 UMKS "Jedynka Zabrze" 1:32.16 169 44.81 47.35
25. Tabiś-Hubka Zofia 08 UMKS "Jedynka Zabrze" 1:32.73 166
26. Solich Martyna 08 DOKiS SP "Vega" Dobrodzień 1:35.21 153 45.06 50.15
27. Kasprzyk Emilia 07 UMKS "Jedynka Zabrze" 1:38.23 140 43.99 54.24
28. Masoń Alicja 08 Tkkf Szczygłowice 1:39.48 134 46.18 53.30
29. Gradoń Zuzanna 08 Częstochowski KP "Piorania" 1:40.06 132 47.46 52.60
30. Paciukanis Julia 08 Tkkf Szczygłowice 1:47.58 106 49.35 58.23

9 lat

1. Mosór Małgorzata 08 Ukp Ruda Śląska 1:25.68 211 40.48 45.20
2. Wawrosz Nadia 08 UMKS "Jedynka Zabrze" 1:31.71 172 43.82 47.89
3. Marciniak Maja 08 UMKS "Jedynka Zabrze" 1:32.16 169 44.81 47.35
4. Tabiś-Hubka Zofia 08 UMKS "Jedynka Zabrze" 1:32.73 166
5. Solich Martyna 08 DOKiS SP "Vega" Dobrodzień 1:35.21 153 45.06 50.15
6. Masoń Alicja 08 Tkkf Szczygłowice 1:39.48 134 46.18 53.30
7. Gradoń Zuzanna 08 Częstochowski KP "Piorania" 1:40.06 132 47.46 52.60
8. Paciukanis Julia 08 Tkkf Szczygłowice 1:47.58 106 49.35 58.23

10 lat

1. Jainta Sara 07 DOKiS SP "Vega" Dobrodzień 1:15.14 312 36.51 38.63
2. Szolc Zuzanna 07 LKS Jedność 32 Przyszowice 1:15.86 304 36.85 39.01
3. Badura Oliwia 07 DOKiS SP "Vega" Dobrodzień 1:21.24 247 39.54 41.70
4. Krzyżaniak Zofia 07 UKS Jedynka Łazy 1:27.49 198 42.37 45.12
5. Kochan Estera 07 UKS Aquatica Pawłowice 1:29.74 183 40.07 49.67
6. Kasprzyk Emilia 07 UMKS "Jedynka Zabrze" 1:38.23 140 43.99 54.24
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Mikołajkowy Miting Pływacki
Knurów, 10-12-2017

Konkurencja 15, Kobiet, 100m dowolny

11 lat

1. Długosz Zuzanna 06 UMKS "Jedynka Zabrze" 1:10.84 373 33.44 37.40
2. Purchałka Amelia 06 KS Piątka Chorzów 1:14.50 320 35.81 38.69
3. Sojka Julia 06 UKS Aquatica Pawłowice 1:17.46 285 36.79 40.67
4. Pucek Wiktoria 06 UKS Jedynka Łazy 1:17.87 281 36.26 41.61
5. Walerzak Karolina 06 UMKS "Jedynka Zabrze" 1:18.48 274 36.88 41.60
6. Nahibowicz Patrycja 06 Tkkf Szczygłowice 1:19.76 261 37.25 42.51
7. Pikulińska Maria 06 UMKS "Jedynka Zabrze" 1:20.15 257 37.64 42.51
8. Szczembara Kinga 06 KS Piątka Chorzów 1:20.52 254 39.09 41.43
9. Kochowska Wiktoria 06 SiKReT Gliwice 1:21.63 244 38.73 42.90

10. Sopel Zofia 06 Tkkf Szczygłowice 1:25.13 215 39.00 46.13

12 lat

1. Stafin Aleksandra 05 Klub Pływacki H2O Jastrzębie-Zdrój 1:15.30 310 5.68 1:09.62
2. Powiecka Alicja 05 Tkkf Szczygłowice 1:19.82 260 37.35 42.47
3. Pietrykowska Justyna 05 Tkkf Szczygłowice 1:20.08 258 37.99 42.09

13 lat

1. Grzymała Zuzanna 04 UKS Salmo Żory 1:07.66 428 32.78 34.88
2. Całus Barbara 04 Częstochowski KP "Piorania" 1:08.92 405 32.83 36.09
3. Szmit Natalia 04 Tkkf Szczygłowice 1:14.67 318 36.20 38.47


